Blutspenden in 63067 Offenbach bis zum 10.12.2026

Mo
Do
Mo
Mi

Mo
Di

Mo
Mo

Do

15.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.02.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.03.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.05.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.08.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

21.09.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.10.2026
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Offenbach 63071
Theodor-Heuss-Schule
Buchhtigelallee 86

Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d.
Queich

Turn- und Festhalle

Essinger Str. 90

Offenbach-Hundheim 67749 - Offenbach
Evang. Gemeindehaus
Klosterstr. 15

Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d.
Queich

Turn- und Festhalle

Essinger Str. 90

Offenbach-Hundheim 67749 - Offenbach
Evang. Gemeindehaus
Klosterstr. 15

Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d.
Queich

Turn- und Festhalle

Essinger Str. 90

Offenbach-Hundheim 67749 - Offenbach
Evang. Gemeindehaus
Klosterstr. 15

Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d.
Queich

Turn- und Festhalle

Essinger Str. 90

Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach an der

Queich
Sudpfalzwerkstatt gGmbH
Jakobstral3e 34



Mo
Do

02.11.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

10.12.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Offenbach-Hundheim 67749 - Offenbach
Evang. Gemeindehaus
Klosterstr. 15

Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d.
Queich

Turn- und Festhalle

Essinger Str. 90



