

Blutspenden in 63067 Offenbach bis zum 10.12.2026

Mo	15.12.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Offenbach 63071 Theodor-Heuss-Schule Buchhügelallee 86
Do	19.02.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d. Queich Turn- und Festhalle Essinger Str. 90
Mo	09.03.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Offenbach-Hundheim 67749 - Offenbach Evang. Gemeindehaus Klosterstr. 15
Mi	29.04.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d. Queich Turn- und Festhalle Essinger Str. 90
Mo	18.05.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Offenbach-Hundheim 67749 - Offenbach Evang. Gemeindehaus Klosterstr. 15
Di	07.07.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d. Queich Turn- und Festhalle Essinger Str. 90
Mo	10.08.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Offenbach-Hundheim 67749 - Offenbach Evang. Gemeindehaus Klosterstr. 15
Mo	21.09.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d. Queich Turn- und Festhalle Essinger Str. 90
Do	15.10.2026 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach an der Queich Südpfalzwerkstatt gGmbH Jakobstraße 34

Mo

02.11.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Offenbach-Hundheim 67749 - Offenbach

Evang. Gemeindehaus
Klosterstr. 15

Do

10.12.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Offenbach an der Queich 76877 - Offenbach a.d.

Queich
Turn- und Festhalle
Essinger Str. 90